
Example: Intensity Data Sheet (sometimes called a behavior rating scale) 

Student's name ________ 
Date-------------
1n t e rfer in g behavior~h=itt=i~n=g __ _ 

Observer _______ _ 

Time behavior 
occurred 

9:15 
10:05 
10:23 
10:40 
11 :30 

Very severe/ 
intense 

(dangerous) 

R'l 
4 
'-

r' 
4 

Behav1or ra r1na sys em t 
Somewhat 

Pretty severe 
severe (causes 

(potentially problems 
dangerous) but is not 

dangerous) 

3 2 
t 3) 2 

3 2 
3 2 

( 3) 2 
-

Not at all severe 
(annoying, inconvenient 

or distracting) 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

today 
intense (dangerous) 


